
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 17 + 0 $1,100

1st Place $1,323

2nd 39 + 1 $550

2nd Place $529

3rd 12 + 0 $288

3rd Place $265

4th 37 + 1 $265

5thT 15 + 0 $237

5thT 38 + 0 $237

7th 47 + 4 $215

8thT 2 + 0 $193

8thT -5 + 0 $193

10th 20 + 0 $170

11th 11 + 0 $160

12thT 26 + 0 $145

12thT 24 + 1 $145

14th 45 + 4 $130

15thT 19 + 1 $123

15thT 57 + 1 $123

17th 33 + 0 $115

18th 53 + 0 $110

19th 49 + 0 $106

20th 29 + 1 $102

21st 42 + 2 $98

22nd 11 + 0 $94

23rd 9 + 3 $90

24thT 31 + 2 $86

24thT 34 + 1 $86

26th 29 + 2 $81

27th 19 + 2 $78

28thT 52 + 0 $74

28thT 25 + 2 $74

30th 63 + 0 $71

31st 18 + 0 $69

32nd 16 + 0 $67

33rd 29 + 1 $65

$750

$175

$125

$175

$125

$2,117 164 x $35 $5,740

$750

$600 $5,740

$2,554 $6,069

$48 $11,809

Samson Ibale

Charles Daughery Jr

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

748 - Jason Hummell $85    747 - Jeremy Lanouette $40

298 - Samson Ibale

2nd & 3rd 276 - Nick Buchanan $85    267 -  Jeremy Lanouette $40

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

743

756

727

725

Total Payout:

$11,809.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Calvin Jones

806

West Seattle Bowl

10/19/2025

$1,079.00

753

754

772

Bob Rouse

Wamon Roberts

750

Nicholas Buchanan

Willie Manning Jr

Red Mateo

Montana Xaysana

Brett Harrison

Steve Howell

764

764

754

Total Score

Jeff Price

Austin Forrest

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,423.00

$553.00

Stephanie Lanouette

783

$20 Progressive Pot

Alex Cady

830

$20 Progressive Pot

Jeremy Lanouette

Nicholas Pagdilao

Jason Hummell

743

732

730

730

Eddie Burdsall

Skip Shear Jr

Rolando Liscano

Jerry Smith

Lii Kalima-Marion

719

716

715

713

710

708

708

706

Manuel Mason

Steven Nolan

Linda Bauer

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,178.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

769 - Samson Ibale

$11,373.00
Front 5 Taps - Steve Nolan & Earl Kleist ($375ea)

Tong Nguyen

Isaac Joseph

701

700

Jon Schneider

Keo Sai

Oscar Gestoso

Sarah Bryant

Yabsira Yoseph

704

704

703

702

705




