We	est Seattle Bov	vl	9-Tap	Toi	ir D G	3		al Payout:
	10/19/2025		9-1 ap	100			\$1	1,809.00
Finish		W	inners		Hdcp	Total Sc	ore	Earnings
1st	Calvin Jone	es		17 + 0	830		\$1,100	
	1st Place	\$2,423	3.00	\$20 Prog	\$20 Progressive Pot		\$1,323	
2nd	Alex Cady			39 + 1	806		\$550	
	2nd Place	.00	\$20 Prog	\$20 Progressive Pot		\$529		
3rd	Jeremy Lano		12 + 0	783		\$288		
	3rd Place		\$20 Progressive Pot		ot	\$265		
4th	Stephanie Lanc		37 + 1	772		\$265		
5thT	Jeff Price				15 + 0	764		\$237
5thT	Austin Forrest		38 + 0	764		\$237		
7th	Nicholas Pagdi	47 + 4	756		\$215			
8thT	Jason Hummel	2 + 0	754		\$193			
8thT	Samson Ibale	-5 + 0	754		\$193			
10th	Charles Daughe	20 + 0	753		\$170			
11th	Willie Manning	Willie Manning Jr						\$160
12thT	Nicholas Bucha	26 + 0	750 743		\$145			
12thT	Red Mateo			24 + 1	743		\$145	
14th	Montana Xaysa	na		45 + 4	732		\$130	
15thT	Brett Harrison			19 + 1	730		\$123	
15thT	Steve Howell			57 + 1	730		\$123	
17th	Bob Rouse			33 + 0	727		\$115	
18th	Wamon Roberts	S		53 + 0	725		\$110	
19th	Manuel Mason			49 + 0	719		\$106	
20th	Steven Nolan		29 + 1	716		\$102		
21st	Linda Bauer	42 + 2	715		\$98			
22nd	Eddie Burdsall	11 + 0	713		\$94			
23rd	Skip Shear Jr	9 + 3	710		\$90			
24thT	Rolando Liscan	31 + 2	708		\$86			
24thT	Jerry Smith	34 + 1	708		\$86			
26th	Lii Kalima-Mari	29 + 2	706		\$81			
27th	Jon Schneider	19 + 2	705		\$78			
28thT	Keo Sai	52 + 0	704		\$74			
28thT	Oscar Gestoso				25 + 2	704		\$74
30th	Sarah Bryant				63 + 0	703		\$71
31st	Yabsira Yoseph	18 + 0	702		\$69			
32nd	Tong Nguyen	16 + 0	701		\$67			
33rd	Isaac Joseph				29 + 1	700		\$65
			OT TOTAL (for no	ext Tour	nament)		\$2	2,178.00
	9-TAP JA	nament)		\$1	1,373.00			
9-Tap Jackpot From			ont 5 Taps - Steve Nolan & Earl Kleist (\$375ea)					\$750
Scratch Pot - High Series		769 - Samson Ibale						\$175
2nd & 3rd		748 - Jason Hummell \$85 747 - Jeremy Lanouette \$40						\$125
Scratch Pot - High Game		298 - Samson Ibale						\$175
21	nd & 3rd	276 - Nick Buchanan \$85 267 - Jeremy Lanouette \$40						\$125
Progressiv	/e Pot	\$2,117	PRIZE FUND E	ntries	164	X	\$35	\$5,740
9-Tan Jack		\$750						,

φZ , 117	PRIZE FUND	Entries	164	X	\$ 35	\$5,740
\$750						
\$600	Subtotal - Prize Fund					\$5,740
\$2,554	Subtota	rds			\$6,069	
\$48	48 Total Paid-Out					\$11,809
	\$750 \$600 \$2,554	\$750 \$600 \$2,554 Subtota	\$750 \$600 \$2,554 Subtotal - Prize Fund Subtotal - Pots & Awa	\$750 \$600 \$2,554 Subtotal - Prize Fund Subtotal - Pots & Awards	\$750 \$600 \$2,554 Subtotal - Prize Fund Subtotal - Pots & Awards	\$750 \$600 \$2,554 Subtotal - Prize Fund Subtotal - Pots & Awards